Te Puni Kokiri
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01/05/2024
02/05/2024

02/05/2024
02/05/2024

03/05/2024
06/05/2024

06/05/2024
07/05/2024

07/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024

09/05/2024

09/05/2024
09/05/2024

09/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
14/05/2024

14/05/2024
16/05/2024

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Weekly
Report

Briefing paper

Aide Memoire

Advice

Aide Memoire

Briefing paper
Aide Memoire

Briefing paper

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Weekly
Report

Briefing paper
Briefing paper
Briefing paper

Briefing paper

Aide Memoire

Weekly
Report

48557
48586

48570
48539

48487
48576

48584
48566

48183
48624
48403

48612

48567
48592

48571
48497
48622
48653

48590
48647

Hui with Governor, Reserve Bank (2 May 2024)

World Intellectual Property Organisation -
Diplomatic Conference

Freshwater Reform Minister's Hui (13 May 2024)

Weekly Report for the Week Commencing 6 May
24

Meeting with Te Matawai, 10 Mei 2024

Ministerial Group on the Child and Youth
Wellbeing Strategy (Wednesday 8 May 2024)

Ministerial Priorities Presentation

Te Roopu Whakahaere -
2024)

Ihumatao (10 Haratua

Withheld
Meeting with Te Matawai, 10 Mei 2024

Options to progress access to and development
of Whenua Maori

Summary Wai 3350 - Oranga Tamariki Urgency
Report

Withheld

Weekly Report for the Week Commencing 13
May 24

Ahuwhenua Awards Dinner 2024
Hauraki Maori Trust Board 2024 Appointments
Withheld

Te Mangai Paho Draft Statement of Performance
Expectations 2024/25

Proposed Iwi-Crown Accords Schedule for 2024

Weekly Report for the Week Commencing 20
May 24
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16/05/2024

16/05/2024
17/05/2024

17/05/2024
21/05/2024

21/05/2024

21/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

23/05/2024

24/05/2024
24/05/2024

24/05/2024

24/05/2024
27/05/2024

Briefing paper

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing paper

Briefing paper

Briefing paper

Briefing paper

Aide Memoire

Briefing paper

Weekly

Report

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing paper

Briefing paper

Aide Memoire

48509

48659
48658

48498
48664

48645

48452

48700

48714

48668

48712

48718
48698

48660

48715
48711

Opportunity to nominate a Member State
representative to the UNESCO Global Task
Force for Making a Decade of Indigenous
Languages

NZMACI Appointment (Talking Points)

Maori Land Court: Deputy Chief Judge and
Judge Maori Land Court appointments

Withheld

Response to the Chief Judge of the Maori Land
Court on the Maori Purposes Bill

Section 8| Report 2022-23: Feedback Sought on
Draft Report

[Joint Briefing with Te Arawhiti] Release of 51A
Freyberg Street, Wairoa from the Treaty
Settlement Landbank

2024 NZ Hi-Tech Awards (24/05/2024)

[Joint briefing with Te Arawhiti] Te Whanau-a-
Apanui: ratification results

Weekly Report for the Week Commencing 27
May 24

Minister for Maori Development role in relation to
the Fast-track Approvals Bill

Meeting with Minister Goldsmith, 27 Mei 2024

Meeting with Maori Language Entities, 6 Hune
2024

The 2024 Taupo Waters and Waikato River
Accord Ministerial Forum with Tawharetoa Maori
Trust Board

Withheld

Ministerial Group Crown Response to Abuse in
Care Inquiry (Wednesday, 29 May 2024, 6pm-
7pm)
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27/05/2024  Aide Memoire 48710 Ministerial Group - Prevention of Family and
Sexual Violence (Wednesday 29 May 2024
12:30pm-1:15pm)

27/05/2024  Briefing paper 48753 Withheld

28/05/2024  Advice 48767 Data request: Population, Economy and Whenua
Maori

28/05/2024  Aide Memoire 48623 Potential nominees for New Zealand Royal

Honours 2025
28/05/2024  Briefing paper 48697 Nominations for the Hauora Maori Advisory
Committee
30/05/2024  Weekly 48728 Weekly Report for the Week Commencing 3
Report June 24

30/05/2024  Briefing paper 48756 Pre-brief with Te Matawai (4 Hune 2024) and
final information pack for the Maori Language
Entities hui (6 Hune 2024)

30/05/2024  Briefing paper 48713 Membership on Ministerial Groups

30/05/2024  Briefing paper 48613 Maori Trustee Six Monthly Performance Report
(1 October 2023 to 31 March 2024)

31/05/2024  Aide Memoire 48896 Minister for Maori Development and Minister for
Whanau Ora Priorities 2024

31/05/2024  Briefing paper 48806 2023/24 June Technical Adjustment Process

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



