Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
01/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48557	Hui with Governor, Reserve Bank (2 May 2024)
02/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48586	World Intellectual Property Organisation - Diplomatic Conference
02/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48570	Freshwater Reform Minister's Hui (13 May 2024)
02/05/2024	Weekly Report	48539	Weekly Report for the Week Commencing 6 May 24
03/05/2024	Briefing paper	48487	Meeting with Te Mātāwai, 10 Mei 2024
06/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48576	Ministerial Group on the Child and Youth Wellbeing Strategy (Wednesday 8 May 2024)
06/05/2024	Advice	48584	Ministerial Priorities Presentation
07/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48566	Te Roopu Whakahaere - Ihumātao (10 Haratua 2024)
07/05/2024	Briefing paper	48183	Withheld
08/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48624	Meeting with Te Mātāwai, 10 Mei 2024
08/05/2024	Briefing paper	48403	Options to progress access to and development of Whenua Māori
09/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48612	Summary Wai 3350 - Oranga Tamariki Urgency Report
09/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48567	Withheld
09/05/2024	Weekly Report	48592	Weekly Report for the Week Commencing 13 May 24
09/05/2024	Briefing paper	48571	Ahuwhenua Awards Dinner 2024
10/05/2024	Briefing paper	48497	Hauraki Māori Trust Board 2024 Appointments
10/05/2024	Briefing paper	48622	Withheld
14/05/2024	Briefing paper	48653	Te Māngai Pāho Draft Statement of Performance Expectations 2024/25
14/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48590	Proposed Iwi-Crown Accords Schedule for 2024
16/05/2024	Weekly Report	48647	Weekly Report for the Week Commencing 20 May 24

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
16/05/2024	Briefing paper	48509	Opportunity to nominate a Member State representative to the UNESCO Global Task Force for Making a Decade of Indigenous Languages
16/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48659	NZMACI Appointment (Talking Points)
17/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48658	Māori Land Court: Deputy Chief Judge and Judge Māori Land Court appointments
17/05/2024	Briefing paper	48498	Withheld
21/05/2024	Briefing paper	48664	Response to the Chief Judge of the Māori Land Court on the Māori Purposes Bill
21/05/2024	Briefing paper	48645	Section 8I Report 2022-23: Feedback Sought on Draft Report
21/05/2024	Briefing paper	48452	[Joint Briefing with Te Arawhiti] Release of 51A Freyberg Street, Wairoa from the Treaty Settlement Landbank
23/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48700	2024 NZ Hi-Tech Awards (24/05/2024)
23/05/2024	Briefing paper	48714	[Joint briefing with Te Arawhiti] Te Whānau-ā- Apanui: ratification results
23/05/2024	Weekly Report	48668	Weekly Report for the Week Commencing 27 May 24
23/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48712	Minister for Māori Development role in relation to the Fast-track Approvals Bill
24/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48718	Meeting with Minister Goldsmith, 27 Mei 2024
24/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48698	Meeting with Māori Language Entities, 6 Hune 2024
24/05/2024	Briefing paper	48660	The 2024 Taupō Waters and Waikato River Accord Ministerial Forum with Tūwharetoa Māori Trust Board
24/05/2024	Briefing paper	48715	Withheld
27/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48711	Ministerial Group Crown Response to Abuse in Care Inquiry (Wednesday, 29 May 2024, 6pm-7pm)

Te Puni Kōkiri Haratua 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
27/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48710	Ministerial Group - Prevention of Family and Sexual Violence (Wednesday 29 May 2024 12:30pm-1:15pm)
27/05/2024	Briefing paper	48753	Withheld
28/05/2024	Advice	48767	Data request: Population, Economy and Whenua Māori
28/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48623	Potential nominees for New Zealand Royal Honours 2025
28/05/2024	Briefing paper	48697	Nominations for the Hauora Māori Advisory Committee
30/05/2024	Weekly Report	48728	Weekly Report for the Week Commencing 3 June 24
30/05/2024	Briefing paper	48756	Pre-brief with Te Mātāwai (4 Hune 2024) and final information pack for the Māori Language Entities hui (6 Hune 2024)
30/05/2024	Briefing paper	48713	Membership on Ministerial Groups
30/05/2024	Briefing paper	48613	Māori Trustee Six Monthly Performance Report (1 October 2023 to 31 March 2024)
31/05/2024	Aide Memoire	48896	Minister for Māori Development and Minister for Whānau Ora Priorities 2024
31/05/2024	Briefing paper	48806	2023/24 June Technical Adjustment Process

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.